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YOUTH CHORUSES CALENDAR 2017-2018

Thurs., Sept. 14
Thurs., Sept. 7
Tues., Sept. 12
Tues., Sept. 19
Tues., Sept. 19

Sat., Oct. 21
Sat., Oct. 14

Tues., Nov. 28

Wed., Nov. 29

Thurs., Nov. 30
Fri., Dec. 1, Medford
Sat., Dec. 2, Ashland

Sun., Dec. 3, Grants Pass

Sat. Dec. 9

Sat. Dec. 9
Dec. 10-Jan. 3
Thurs., Jan. 4
Thurs., Jan. 4

Tues. Jan. 9

Tues., Jan. 9
Tues., Jan. 9
Sat., Feb. 10
Sun., Feb. 18
Thurs., Feb. 22
Fri., Feb. 23
Sat., Feb. 24
Sun., Feb. 25
Mar. 26-30
Thurs., April 19
Fri., April 27
Wed., May 2
Sat. May 12
Sat. May 12
Sat. May 19

7:00-8:30 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
4:30-6:00 pm
4:15-5:45 pm
4:30-6:00 pm

Location and time TBA

1:00-5:00 pm
7:00-8:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
3:00 pm
9:00 - 12:00 am

3:00 pm

7:00-8:30 pm
7:00-9:00 pm
4:30-6:00 pm

4:15-5:45 pm
4:30-6:00 pm
9:00am-12:00 noon
10:00-12:00
7:00-8:00 pm
7:00-8:00 pm
7:30 pm (6:30 call)
3:00 pm (2:00 call)

7:00 pm
9:00 am-1:00 pm
4:30-6:00 pm
9:00 am-12:00 noon
7:00 pm
11:00-1:00

Rehearsal, SMHS
Rehearsal, SMHS
Auditions for DC and CC Fall season: SMHS
Rehearsal - Ascension Lutheran Church
Rehearsal — Congregational United Church of Christ
Retreat
Retreat - Eastwood Baptist Church
performance at RVCA biennial fundraiser

Inn at the Commons

Rehearse with RV Symphony

Concert at Rogue Valley Manor

Performance with the RV Symphony

Rehearsal - North Medford High School Auditorium

Fall Concert - North Medford High School Auditorium
Winter Break: No Rehearsal
Rehearsal, SMHS
Rehearsal, SMHS

Auditions for Spring season:
Discovery Chorus & Children’s Chorus at SMHS

Rehearsal - Ascension Lutheran Church
Rehearsal — Congregational United Church of Christ
rehearsal with YSSO - NMHS
Rehearsal with YSSO - NMHS
Rehearsal with YSSO - NMHS
Rehearsal with YSSO, Craterian Theater
Performance with YSSO, Craterian Theater
Performance with YSSO, Craterian Theater
Spring Break: No Rehearsals
Concert at Rogue Valley Manor
Spring Sing Concert at Central High School Auditorium
Auditions for CD and CC, 2018 Fall season: SMHS
Rehearsal - North Medford High School Auditorium
Spring Concert, North Medford High School Auditorium
End of the season pool party, Medford YMCA

To access or download the Rogue Valley Youth Choruses handbook and for additional information visit

roguevalleychorale.org/youth-choruses



