YOUTH CHORUSES CALENDAR 2017-2018

Cantare	Thurs., Sept. 14	7:00-8:30 pm	Rehearsal, SMHS
	· ·	·	, and the second
YE	Thurs., Sept. 7	7:00-9:00 pm	Rehearsal, SMHS
	Tues., Sept. 12	4:30-6:00 pm	Auditions for DC and CC Fall season: SMHS
DC	Tues., Sept. 19	4:15-5:45 pm	Rehearsal - Ascension Lutheran Church
CC	Tues., Sept. 19	4:30-6:00 pm	Rehearsal – Congregational United Church of Christ
Cantare and YE		Location and time TBA	Retreat
DC and CC	Sat., Oct. 21	1:00-5:00 pm	Retreat - Eastwood Baptist Church
DC and YE	Sat., Oct. 14	7:00-8:30 pm	performance at RVCA biennial fundraiser
Do and TE	Gui., Goi. 14	7.00 0.00 pm	Inn at the Commons
CC	Tues., Nov. 28	7:00 pm	Rehearse with RV Symphony
	Wed., Nov. 29		
	Thurs., Nov. 30	7:00 pm	Concert at Rogue Valley Manor
	Fri., Dec. 1, Medford	7:30 pm	Performance with the RV Symphony
CC	Sat., Dec. 2, Ashland	7:30 pm	
	Sun., Dec. 3, Grants Pass	3:00 pm	
All choruses	Sat. Dec. 9	9:00 - 12:00 am	Rehearsal - North Medford High School Auditorium
7 111 011010000			
All choruses	Sat. Dec. 9	3:00 pm	Fall Concert - North Medford High School Auditorium
All choruses	Dec. 10-Jan. 3		Winter Break: No Rehearsal
Cantare	Thurs., Jan. 4	7:00-8:30 pm	Rehearsal, SMHS
YE	Thurs., Jan. 4	7:00-9:00 pm	Rehearsal, SMHS
	Tues. Jan. 9	4:30-6:00 pm	Auditions for Spring season:
			Discovery Chorus & Children's Chorus at SMHS
DC	Tues., Jan. 9	4:15-5:45 pm	Rehearsal - Ascension Lutheran Church
CC	Tues., Jan. 9	4:30-6:00 pm	Rehearsal – Congregational United Church of Christ
Cantare and YE	Sat., Feb. 10	9:00am-12:00 noon	rehearsal with YSSO - NMHS
Cantare and YE	Sun., Feb. 18	10:00-12:00	Rehearsal with YSSO - NMHS
Cantare and YE	Thurs., Feb. 22	7:00-8:00 pm	Rehearsal with YSSO - NMHS
Cantare and YE	Fri., Feb. 23	7:00-8:00 pm	Rehearsal with YSSO, Craterian Theater
Cantare and YE	Sat., Feb. 24	7:30 pm (6:30 call)	Performance with YSSO, Craterian Theater
Cantare and YE	Sun., Feb. 25	3:00 pm (2:00 call)	Performance with YSSO, Craterian Theater
All choruses	Mar. 26-30		Spring Break: No Rehearsals
	Thurs., April 19	7:00 pm	Concert at Rogue Valley Manor
DC and CC	Fri., April 27	9:00 am-1:00 pm	Spring Sing Concert at Central High School Auditorium
	Wed., May 2	4:30-6:00 pm	Auditions for CD and CC, 2018 Fall season: SMHS
All Choruses	Sat. May 12	9:00 am-12:00 noon	Rehearsal - North Medford High School Auditorium
All choruses	Sat. May 12	7:00 pm	Spring Concert, North Medford High School Auditorium
DC and CC	Sat. May 19	11:00-1:00	End of the season pool party, Medford YMCA
	17.12		